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PREPARING INDIA TO MOVE WITH PURAN MURTI

COURSE : B.TECH - AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

FEE STRUCTURE

Fee	Type AC	Room

Hostel	Fee

3,000/-Hostel Admission Fee (INR) (One Time Payment) 

10,000/-

90,000/- 1,10,000/-

1,03,000/- 1,25,000/-

Hostel Fee (INR) (Per Year Payment)

Payable	Amount	(INR)	(At	The	Time	of	Admission)

Hostel Kit Fee (INR) (One Time Payment)  

5,000/-

Non-AC	Room

10,000/-

Fee Type

1,000/-

15,000/-

Fresh	Entry
Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 TotalYear 4

1,000/-

15,000/-

1,500/- 1,500/-

Admission Fee (INR) 

Registration Fee (INR)

Alumni Fee (INR)

8,000/- 8,000/-Library (INR)

10,000/- 10,000/-Book Bank Fee (INR)

Annual Tuition Fee (INR)

Payable	Amount	(INR)

10,000/-

1,50,000/-

1,95,500/-

1,50,000/-

1,50,000/-

1,50,000/-

1,50,000/-

1,50,000/-

1,50,000/-

10,000/-

6,00,000/-

6,45,500/-

Uniform Fee (INR)

Fee Type

1,000/-

15,000/-

Lateral	Entry
Year 2 Year 3 TotalYear 4

1,000/-

15,000/-

1,500/- 1,500/-

Admission Fee (INR) 

Registration Fee (INR)

Alumni Fee (INR)

8,000/- 8,000/-Library (INR)

10,000/- 10,000/-Book Bank Fee (INR)

Annual Tuition Fee (INR)

Payable	Amount	(INR)

10,000/-

1,50,000/-

1,95,500/-

1,50,000/-

1,50,000/-

1,50,000/-

1,50,000/-

10,000/-

4,50,000/-

4,95,500/-

Uniform Fee (INR)

 University RR/CR Fee & Examination Fee will be charged extra as per applicable University norms.

ADDRESS:  Puran Murti Campus, Kami Road, Sonepat(Delhi-NCR), Haryana- 131001 INDIA 

The Hostel Fee are subject to an increase of upto 7% every year. Seats are limited and are allotted on �irst come �irst served basis.
FEE	NOTE:

Fee	Payment	Methods

Account	Name

1457000101130353

PURAN MURTI CAMPUS

Account	No

Bank	Details

PUNB0145700IFSC

Punjab National BankBank	

DD in Favor of PURAN MURTI CAMPUS, Payable at SonepatFor	Of�line	Mode
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