

## FEE STRUCTURE COURSE : B.TECH - AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

Fresh Entry						
Fee Туре	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total	
Registration Fee (INR)	1,000/-				1,000/-	
Admission Fee (INR)	15,000/-				15,000/-	
Alumni Fee (INR)	1,500/-				1,500/-	
Library (INR)	8,000/-				8,000/-	
Book Bank Fee (INR)	10,000/-				10,000/-	
Uniform Fee (INR)	10,000/-				10,000/-	
Annual Tuition Fee (INR)	1,50,000/-	1,50,000/-	1,50,000/-	1,50,000/-	6,00,000/-	
Payable Amount (INR)	1,95,500/-	1,50,000/-	1,50,000/-	1,50,000/-	6,45,500/-	

Lateral Entry					
Fee Туре	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Total	
Registration Fee (INR)	1,000/-			1,000/-	
Admission Fee (INR)	15,000/-			15,000/-	
Alumni Fee (INR)	1,500/-			1,500/-	
Library (INR)	8,000/-			8,000/-	
Book Bank Fee (INR)	10,000/-			10,000/-	
Uniform Fee (INR)	10,000/-			10,000/-	
Annual Tuition Fee (INR)	1,50,000/-	1,50,000/-	1,50,000/-	4,50,000/-	
Payable Amount (INR)	1,95,500/-	1,50,000/-	1,50,000/-	4,95,500/-	

Hostel Fee					
<b>Fee Type</b>	Non-AC Room	AC Room			
Hostel Admission Fee (INR) (One Time Payment)	3,000/-	5,000/-			
Hostel Kit Fee (INR) (One Time Payment)	10,000/-	10,000/-			
Hostel Fee (INR) (Per Year Payment)	90,000/-	1,10,000/-			
Payable Amount (INR) (At The Time of Admission)	1,03,000/-	1,25,000/-			

Fee Payment Methods		
Bank Details		
Account Name	PURAN MURTI CAMPUS	
Account No	1457000101130353	
IFSC	PUNB0145700	25000000
Bank	Punjab National Bank	
For Offline Mode	DD in Favor of PURAN MURTI CAMPUS, Payable at Sonepat	

FEE NOTE: •University RR/CR Fee & Examination Fee will be charged extra as per applicable University norms.
•The Hostel Fee are subject to an increase of upto 7% every year. Seats are limited and are allotted on first come first served basis.

ADDRESS: Puran Murti Campus, Kami Road, Sonepat(Delhi-NCR), Haryana- 131001 INDIA

Visit website for more details: www.puranmurti.com

## PREPARING INDIA TO MOVE WITH PURAN MURTI